Institut pre vyskum prace a rodiny IVPR
Spitalska 25, 27, 812 41 Bratislava

Objednavka detail

Cislo objedndavky
Objednavatel

Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum vystavenia v IVPR
DPH

Cena vratane DPH

Mena

Predmet objednavky
Cislo zmluvy (ak sa uplatfiuje)
Schvalil/a meno

Funkcia

Cena spolu

4500067945

IVPR

Ing. Ludovit Cabi

Tupolevova 1, 851 01 Bratislava
41712862

15.12.2025
23
600

EUR

ekonomické sluzby

Mgr. Barbora Vavrova
riaditelka
600



